Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for

three decade died suddenly

Formidable means

In those days about............... out of eight babies died before reaching their first birthday.

Everywhere the local Turks vowed that death was to rule by Greeks

Hunger does not mean one meal or even meals for a whole day

The stars provide warmth in surroundings where the temperature is above absolute
zero.

Lister sterlized his instruments with carbolic acid.

"The Middle Ages" means:

That verifying glance was a favourite subject of mimicry.

| thought savagely under the mask appearance that | was wearing.

What is taking place today in the world's most country is, therefore, the education
and re-education of man

"Irresponsible idiot" means

The third Abd-al-Rehman was like his predecessor .

Katherine was an astonishing girl-wife.

"Reckless" means

Answers Choice

1700
1800
1900
2000

very strong
weak
fragile
brittle

Five
Six
Seven
Eight

OOm> DOmF TOW»

Separable
Enjoyable
Avertable
Preferable

Having
Taking
Missing
Receiving

Four degrees
Ten degrees
Many degrees
Two degrees

Purified
Cleaned
Washed
Freed form becteria

DOWP» DOmP» DOW> DOmP

The years between 1900-2000
100-1000

500-1500

1000-1400

cowm»

. Copying to criticize
. Copy for fun

. Copy to teach

. Copying to moralize

. Resolute

. Serious

. Fearful

. Threatening

ancient
populous
dustyrved
Unbalanced

wise

a careless fool
an alert man
clever

Successful
lllustrieous
Respected
Able

Strange

Surprising
Unusual
Unexampted

w» DOw > TOWP UOWP UOUP UOWE UOUP

. sage
. wise
C. sane
D. rash



16

17

18

19

20

The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese

population for days

The lamps threw strong across the smooth, hard road.

He turned the key in the..................

al Hakam, Abd al Rahman's successor, was himself a

Mao's amous maxim rely on your own

and patronized learning.

D

B
C
D

cow

ow» DOow

six
seven
ten

Lights
signs
spots

lake
Lick
Luck

Warrior
. Builder
. Painter
. qualities

. power
. ability



