

Ics Part 2 English Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In old Meldrum, who has succeeded Wetherby as Head and had held office for three decade died suddenly	A. 1700 B. 1800 C. 1900 D. 2000
2	Formidable means	A. very strong B. weak C. fragile D. brittle
3	In those days about out of eight babies died before reaching their first birthday.	A. Five B. six C. Seven D. Eight
4	Everywhere the local Turks vowed that death was to rule by Greeks	A. Separable B. Enjoyable C. Avertable D. Preferable
5	Hunger does not mean one meal or even meals for a whole day	A. Having B. Taking C. Missing D. Receiving
6	The stars provide warmth in surroundings where the temperature is above absolute zero.	A. Four degrees B. Ten degrees C. Many degrees D. Two degrees
7	Lister sterlized his instruments with carbolic acid.	A. Purified B. Cleaned C. Washed D. Freed form becteria
8	"The Middle Ages" means:	A. The years between 1900-2000 B. 100-1000 C. 500-1500 D. 1000-1400
9	That verifying glance was a favourite subject of mimicry.	A. Copying to criticize B. Copy for fun C. Copy to teach D. Copying to moralize
10	I thought savagely under the mask appearance that I was wearing.	A. Resolute B. Serious C. Fearful D. Threatening
11	What is taking place today in the world's most country is, therefore, the education and re-education of man	A. ancient B. populous C. dustyrved D. Unbalanced
12	"Irresponsible idiot" means	A. wise B. a careless fool C. an alert man D. clever
13	The third Abd-al-Rehman was like his predecessor .	A. Successful B. Illustrieous C. Respected D. Able
14	Katherine was an <u>astonishing</u> girl-wife.	A. Strange B. Surprising C. Unusual D. Unexampted
15	"Reckless" means	A. sage B. wise C. sane D. rash

16	The purchase of a million and a half tons of grain is only sufficient to feed the Chinese population for days	A. five B. six C. seven D. ten
17	The lamps threw strong across the smooth, hard road.	A. Gleams B. Lights C. signs D. spots
18	He turned the key in the	A. lake B. Lick C. Luck D. Lock
19	al Hakam, Abd al Rahman's successor, was himself a and patronized learning.	A. Warrior B. Builder C. Scholar D. Painter
20	Mao's amous maxim rely on your own	A. forces B. qualities C. power D. ability